NAI 8273
H72621e | 03/2026 Subject to change
Additional information
Data sheet	 www.trafag.com/H72621
Instructions	 www.trafag.com/H73621
Interface description	 www.trafag.com/H73664
Accessories	 www.trafag.com/en/H72258

range ¹⁾
Sensor
Ordering information/Type code
Pressure
measurement
range [bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
Pressure
measurement
range [psi]
Over pressure
[psi]
Burst pressure
[psi]
-0.2 ... 0.2 2) 1.2 25 -2.9 ... 2.9 17.4 362 A8
-0.4 ... 0 2) 1.2 25 -5.8 ... 0 17.4 17.4 D3
-0.4 ... 0.4 2) 1.6 25 -5.8 ... 5.8 23.2 362 A9
-1 ... 0 2) 2 25 -14.5 ... 0 29 362 D4
-1 ... 1 2) 6 50 -14.5 ... 14.5 87 362 B1
-1 ... 1.6 2) 7.8 50 -14.5 ... 23.2 113 725 B3
-1 ... 4 12 50 14.5 ... 58 174 870 B6
-1 ... 6 18 100 -14.5 ... 87 261 1450 B7
-1 ... 10 30 200 -14.5 ... 145 435 2900 B8
-1 ... 16 48 200 -14.5 ... 232 696 2900 B9
-1 ... 25 75 300 -14.5 ... 362 1087 4351 C0
0 ... 0.2 2) 1.2 25 0 ... 2.9 17.4 362 68
0 ... 0.4 2) 1.2 25 0 ... 5.8 17.4 362 69
0 ... 1 2) 2 25 0 ... 14.5 29 362 71
0 ... 2.5 7.5 50 0 ... 36.2 109 870 75
0 ... 10 30 200 0 ... 145 435 2900 78
0 ... 40 120 300 0 ... 580 1740 4351 81
0 ... 60 180 400 0 ... 870 2610 5801 82
0 ... 100 300 500 0 ... 1450 4351 7252 83
0 ... 160 480 750 0 ... 2320 6962 10878 85
0 ... 250 750 1000 0 ... 3626 10878 14504 74
0 ... 400 1000 2000 0 ... 5801 14504 29007 84
0 ... 600 1500 2500 0 ... 8702 21755 36259 86
0 ... 700 1500 2500 0 ... 10152 21755 36259 87
0 … 1000 1500 2500 0 … 14503 21755 36259 88
Option 5P: Fivefold
overpressure
0 ... 2.5 12.5 60 0 ... 36.2 181 870 55
0 ... 4 20 100 0 ... 58 290 1450 56
0 ... 6 30 200 0 ... 87 435 2900 57
0 ... 10 50 200 0 ... 145 725 2900 58
0 ... 16 80 300 0 ... 232 1160 4351 59
0 ... 25 125 300 0 ... 362 1813 4351 60
0 ... 40 200 400 0 ... 580 2900 5801 61
0 ... 60 300 500 0 ... 870 4351 7252 62
0 ... 100 500 750 0 ... 1450 7252 10878 63
0 ... 160 800 1000 0 ... 2320 11603 14504 65
Relative pressure, accuracy: 0.5 % 4) 25
Relative pressure, accuracy: 0.3 % 5) 23
8273 XX XX XX XX XX XX
3)
NAI 8273
www.trafag.com3 / 12H72621e | 03/2026
01) Customized pressure ranges upon request